Embrojdery
plus

Customer Info:

First Name: Richard
Phone #: 4692197266

Order Date: 2024-02-14

Items
uantit
& y Price
20,1 $30,30

Invoice Number: 78

3000 Grapevine Mills PKWY
Grapevine Mall, Entry #3 Grapevine,
Texas 76051

embroideryplus1@verizon.net
Phone: 972-874-9919

Text: 817-798-5590

Last Name: Eisemann

Delivery Date

2024-02-29

Email: richie.eisemamn@cweathonz.com

Address: 4322 Debre St, Dallas Tx 75204

Item Customization
Description Description
Imperial Hats Front of the hats
X210P, ss SWTHZ LOGO 2
activewear CMM TALL WHITE
Black COLOR,Front of
color,Digitize the hats

Signature:

Example
Logo

Sub Total

Discount
%

Tax
8.25%

Shipment
East +

Advance

Total
Balance

Amount

$600.00

$630.00

$0.00

$51.98

$0.00

$0.00

$681.98



